
Show #910754 (IPLS; ITRL; IRNN; IWCH): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

6000. SHTX IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 845 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding Michelle D Reding68.00

2 876 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler Kate Giesler63.00

3 445 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough59.00

4 933 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust Lynne Faust58.00

5 879 The Magic Spark Leah Smith John And Leah Smith58.00

6 913 Chic N Tag Chex Jaley Watkins Joni Watkins57.00

7 895 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe Sliding JK Performance 56.00

8 593 A Vintage Dunit Reece Nichols Reece Nichols49.00

9 508 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton Michael Thornton39.00

10 947 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper Jennifer Cooper37.00

11 914 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger Katrin Bieger35.00

12 867 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols Reece Nichols29.00

13 524 Duallys Fancy Twist Bobby Towell Bob Towell27.00

14 916 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins Kimmerlee A Wilkins24.00

15 920 Ill Be A Chic Terry L Dobrovolsky Terry L Dobrovolsky22.00

16 871 A Genuine Dunnit Diane J Robertson Diane J Robertson20.00

17 529 Stylish Miss Kit Sarijane Stanton SARIJANE STANTON/ BILL 15.00



Show #910754 (Kenny Hall): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

60. SHTX IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 895 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 73.50 Sliding JK Performance 19.00

2 913 Chic N Tag Chex Jaley Watkins 73.00 Joni Watkins18.00

3 876 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 72.50 Kate Giesler17.00

4 445 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 72.00 Jonathan Yarbrough16.00

5 933 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 71.50 Lynne Faust15.00

6 947 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 69.50 Jennifer Cooper14.00

7 845 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 68.50 Michelle D Reding13.00

8 914 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 68.50 Katrin Bieger12.00

9 593 A Vintage Dunit Reece Nichols 68.00 Reece Nichols11.00

10 879 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 67.50 John And Leah Smith10.00

11 987 GonnabebiginHollywood Amy Hutchins 67.00 Amy Hutchins9.00

12 916 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 65.50 Kimmerlee A Wilkins8.00

13 508 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton 65.00 Michael Thornton7.00

14 871 A Genuine Dunnit Diane J Robertson 65.00 Diane J Robertson6.00

15 920 Ill Be A Chic Terry L Dobrovolsky 64.50 Terry L Dobrovolsky5.00

16 524 Duallys Fancy Twist Bobby Towell 62.50 Bob Towell4.00

17 867 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 59.50 Reece Nichols3.00

OP1 18 864 Got My Rooster Oteka Gibson 65.00 Oteka Gibson2.00

OP1 19 529 Stylish Miss Kit Sarijane Stanton 60.00 SARIJANE STANTON/ BILL 1.00



Show #910754 (Tammy D Reynolds): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

64. SHTX IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 845 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 71.50 Michelle D Reding19.00

2 593 A Vintage Dunit Reece Nichols 70.50 Reece Nichols18.00

3 445 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 70.00 Jonathan Yarbrough17.00

4 876 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 69.50 Kate Giesler16.00

5 879 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 69.50 John And Leah Smith15.00

6 933 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 69.00 Lynne Faust14.00

7 867 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 68.50 Reece Nichols13.00

8 864 Got My Rooster Oteka Gibson 68.00 Oteka Gibson12.00

9 913 Chic N Tag Chex Jaley Watkins 67.50 Joni Watkins11.00

10 920 Ill Be A Chic Terry L Dobrovolsky 67.00 Terry L Dobrovolsky10.00

11 895 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 66.50 Sliding JK Performance 9.00

12 997 Concealed Gunner Michelle Brune 66.50 Sam Reding8.00

13 914 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 66.00 Katrin Bieger7.00

14 916 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 62.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins6.00

15 524 Duallys Fancy Twist Bobby Towell 62.00 Bob Towell5.00

16 871 A Genuine Dunnit Diane J Robertson 59.50 Diane J Robertson4.00

17 508 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton 52.00 Michael Thornton3.00

OP1 18 947 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 67.00 Jennifer Cooper2.00

OP2 19 529 Stylish Miss Kit Sarijane Stanton 53.00 SARIJANE STANTON/ BILL 1.00



Show #910754 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

62. SHTX ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 845 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 74.00 Michelle D Reding19.00

2 876 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 74.00 Kate Giesler18.00

3 913 Chic N Tag Chex Jaley Watkins 72.00 Joni Watkins17.00

4 445 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 71.50 Jonathan Yarbrough16.00

5 508 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton 71.00 Michael Thornton15.00

6 879 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 71.00 John And Leah Smith14.00

7 947 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 70.00 Jennifer Cooper13.00

8 895 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 70.00 Sliding JK Performance 12.00

9 914 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 70.00 Katrin Bieger11.00

10 529 Stylish Miss Kit Sarijane Stanton 70.00 SARIJANE STANTON/ BILL 10.00

11 933 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 69.00 Lynne Faust9.00

12 987 GonnabebiginHollywood Amy Hutchins 68.50 Amy Hutchins8.00

13 864 Got My Rooster Oteka Gibson 68.00 Oteka Gibson7.00

14 867 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 68.00 Reece Nichols6.00

15 920 Ill Be A Chic Terry L Dobrovolsky 66.50 Terry L Dobrovolsky5.00

16 916 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 64.50 Kimmerlee A Wilkins4.00

OP1 17 524 Duallys Fancy Twist Bobby Towell 64.00 Bob Towell3.00

OP1 18 593 A Vintage Dunit Reece Nichols 64.00 Reece Nichols2.00

OP1 19 871 A Genuine Dunnit Diane J Robertson 52.50 Diane J Robertson1.00



Show #910754 (Trigg C Rentfro): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

66. SHTX IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 933 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 73.50 Lynne Faust20.00

2 879 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 72.50 John And Leah Smith19.00

3 593 A Vintage Dunit Reece Nichols 72.00 Reece Nichols18.00

4 845 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 71.50 Michelle D Reding17.00

5 895 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 70.00 Sliding JK Performance 16.00

6 524 Duallys Fancy Twist Bobby Towell 69.00 Bob Towell15.00

7 508 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton 67.50 Michael Thornton14.00

8 534 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 67.50 Sandra Eichelberger13.00

9 876 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 67.50 Kate Giesler12.00

10 913 Chic N Tag Chex Jaley Watkins 67.00 Joni Watkins11.00

11 445 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 65.50 Jonathan Yarbrough10.00

12 871 A Genuine Dunnit Diane J Robertson 62.50 Diane J Robertson9.00

13 947 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 62.50 Jennifer Cooper8.00

14 867 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 62.00 Reece Nichols7.00

15 916 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 61.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins6.00

16 914 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 59.00 Katrin Bieger5.00

17 555 Colonel Peptos Lynx Monica Reeves 57.00 Doyle L Reeves4.00

18 529 Stylish Miss Kit Sarijane Stanton 57.00 SARIJANE STANTON/ BILL 3.00

19 920 Ill Be A Chic Terry L Dobrovolsky 56.50 Terry L Dobrovolsky2.00

20 997 Concealed Gunner Michelle Brune 56.50 Sam Reding1.00


